Position

Nurse

Inst.Aide/Eng. Lang. Dev.
Translator

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Inst.Aide/Eng. Lang. Dev.
Inst.Aide/Eng. Lang. Dev.

Other Positions Held

Tchr Sub General Ed

K-12 Education Entity

Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary

Cypress Elementary

Department

St Srvcs
St Srvcs
St Srvcs
St Srvcs
St Srvcs
St Srvcs

Total Wages

$49,826
$17,429
$15,989
$15,909
$14,966
$13,834

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$13,256
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



