Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nurse		Cypress Elementary	St Srvcs	\$49,826	\$13,256
Inst.Aide/Eng. Lang. Dev.		Cypress Elementary	St Srvcs	\$17,429	\$0
Translator		Cypress Elementary	St Srvcs	\$15,989	\$0
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Cypress Elementary	St Srvcs	\$15,909	\$0
Inst.Aide/Eng. Lang. Dev.	Tchr Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	St Srvcs	\$14,966	\$0
Inst.Aide/Eng. Lang. Dev.		Cypress Elementary	St Srvcs	\$13,834	\$0